
Pacific 
Histories 
across 
Species 
and 
Borders

Organizer Nadin Heé  20–21 March, 2023,  
   Osaka University Japan,  
   Toyonaka Campus
   Osaka University Hall, Second Floor, Seminar room 2

International Workshop



March 20, 2023
 

  WELCOME & INTRODUCTION
  
  Nadin Heé

  Potential and Pitfalls of Pacific History
  Ryan Jones

  INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS
  
  Moriguchi Yuka  Japanese Tuna Fishermen‘s Participation in Linus Pauling‘s Fallout Suit of 1958: 
    Multi-Layered Movements against the Pacific Nuclear Tests

  Nadin Heé
    Transimperial Migration, Oceanic Sovereignty, and Tuna Fish(ing) Regimes 
    in the Pacific

  LUNCH

   Kaminaga Eisuke  
    Soviet-Japan Fisheries Conflicts in the 1930s: Diplomacy and Discourse

  Ito Koji
    The Pacific as an Object of Inquiry and Control: Japanese Fisheries Scientists and 
    Their Dream of Predictable Pelagic Fisheries before World War II
  
  BREAK

    Natalia Gandara
    Pacific Entanglements. Commodification and the production of knowledge about 
    the Juan Fernández Islands

  BREAK  
  Kjell Ericson  
    (More-Than-)Human Migrants, Aliens, and Indigenes along Miyagi Prefecture‘s 
    and Washington State‘s Oyster Coasts, ca. 1920s–1970s

  Konno Yuko
    The Unauthorized: Japanese Migrant Bodies at Borders and Waters in the 
    Early Twentieth Century

  Conference Dinner

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:30

14:15 

15.00

15:15
 
 

16:00

16:15
 

17:00

  
  
 



March 21, 2023
 

  Jay Alabaster 
    Better Food than Entertainment: Shifts in the Global Prohibition Regime Against 
    a Japanese Dolphin Hunt

  Akamine Jun
    Whales, Orangutans, and the Amazonian rainforest: Victims of fierce competition 
    among edible oils production

  Ryan Jones
 
    A Whale is not a Fish:  The Soviet Union, Greenpeace, and the Commercial 
    Whaling Moratorium

  LUNCH

  Ogawa Manako
    Himeyuri and Hawai’i: The Interaction between Nisei Okinawans from Hawai’i 
    and Local Okinawans

  Final Discussion

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:15

14:00–14:30

  
  
 


