Toyonaka Campus Osaka University Hall, Second Floor, Seminar room 2

March 20, 2023

10:30	WELCOME & INTRODUCTION Nadin Heé		
10:45	Potential and Pitfalls of Pacific History Ryan Jones		
11:00	INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS		
	Moriguchi Yuka	Japanese Tuna Fishermen's Participation in Linus Pauling's Fallout Suit of 1958: Multi-Layered Movements against the Pacific Nuclear Tests	
11:45	Nadin Heé		
		Transimperial Migration, Oceanic Sovereignty, and Tuna Fish(ing) Regimes in the Pacific	
12:30	LUNCH		
13:30	Kaminaga Eisuke		
		Soviet-Japan Fisheries Conflicts in the 1930s: Diplomacy and Discourse	
14:15	Ito Koji		
		The Pacific as an Object of Inquiry and Control: Japanese Fisheries Scientists and Their Dream of Predictable Pelagic Fisheries before World War II	
15.00	BREAK		
15:15	Natalia Gandara		
		Pacific Entanglements. Commodification and the production of knowledge about the Juan Fernández Islands	
16:00	BREAK		
16:15	Kjell Ericson		
		(More-Than-)Human Migrants, Aliens, and Indigenes along Miyagi Prefecture's and Washington State's Oyster Coasts, ca. 1920s–1970s	
17:00	Konno Yuko		
		The Unauthorized: Japanese Migrant Bodies at Borders and Waters in the Early Twentieth Century	

Conference Dinner

March 21, 2023

10:00	Jay Alabaster	
	Better Food than Entertainment: Shifts in the Global Prohibition Regime Agains a Japanese Dolphin Hunt	
10:45	Akamine Jun	
	Whales, Orangutans, and the Amazonian rainforest: Victims of fierce competition	
11:30	Ryan Jones	
	A Whale is not a Fish: The Soviet Union, Greenpeace, and the Commercial Whaling Moratorium	
12:15	LUNCH	
13:15	Ogawa Manako	
	Himeyuri and Hawai'i: The Interaction between Nisei Okinawans from Hawai'i and Local Okinawans	
14:00-14:30	Final Discussion	